Position

Director Of Public Works
Deputy Public Works Director
Development Services Engineer
Engineer IlI

Assistant Engineer

Road Construction & Mtce
Supervisor

Pub Works Special Dist
Manager

Assistant Engineer

Road Construction & Mtce
Supervisor

Equipment Shop Supervisor
Road Construction & Mtce
Supervisor

Deputy Public Works Director
Program Manager

Road Construction & Mtce
Supervisor

Road Construction & Mtce
Supervisor

Road Construction & Mtce
Supervisor

Road Construction & Mtce
Supervisor

Road Investigator
Engineer Il

Road Construction & Mtce
Worker Il

Traffic Sign Supervisor
Equipment Operator
Equipment Shop Supervisor

Other Positions Held County

Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County

Madera County

Madera County
Madera County

Madera County
Madera County

Madera County
Madera County
Madera County

Madera County

Madera County

Madera County

Madera County
Madera County
Madera County

Madera County
Madera County
Madera County

Department

Rma Roads
Rma Roads
Rma Roads
Rma Roads
Rma Roads

Rma Roads

Rma Roads

Rma Roads

Rma Roads

Rma Roads

Rma Roads

Rma Roads
Rma Roads

Rma Roads

Rma Roads

Rma Roads

Rma Roads

Rma Roads
Rma Roads

Rma Roads

Rma Roads
Rma Roads

Rma Roads

Total Wages

$137,047
$124,226
$85,276
$84,355
$83,529
$80,801

$80,248

$76,525
$75,676

$75,359
$74,866

$72,982
$71.659
$71,393

$71,345

$70,165

$69,343

$68,301
$62,545
$62,528

$61,302
$59,021
$58,683

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$59,560
$44,903
$28,078
$22,124
$21,921
$15,776

$23,937

$30,764
$28,708

$22,352
$19,617

$21,896
$32,019
$32,192

$31,835

$29,029

$29,973

$16,941
$27,347
$16,811

$16,105
$22,819
$28,815



Senior Heavy Eqpt Mechanic
Engineering Technician
Heavy Equipment Mechanic

Senior Road
Construction/Maintenance
Worker

Senior Road
Construction/Maintenance
Worker

Real Property Agent

Senior Road
Construction/Maintenance
Worker

Senior Traffic Sign Worker
Equipment Operator
Administrative Analyst Il
Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator

Heavy Equipment Mechanic
Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator

Heavy Equipment Mechanic

Road Construction & Mtce
Worker |

Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator

Road Construction & Mtce
Worker Il

Senior Accounting Technician
Equipment Operator

Senior Road
Construction/Maintenance
Worker

Administrative Assistant

Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County

Madera County

Madera County
Madera County

Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County

Madera County
Madera County
Madera County

Madera County
Madera County
Madera County

Madera County

Rma Roads
Rma Roads
Rma Roads

Rma Roads

Rma Roads

Rma Roads

Rma Roads

Rma Roads
Rma Roads
Rma Roads
Rma Roads
Rma Roads
Rma Roads
Rma Roads
Rma Roads
Rma Roads

Rma Roads

Rma Roads
Rma Roads

Rma Roads

Rma Roads
Rma Roads

Rma Roads

Rma Roads

$58,535
$58,107
$55,920
$55,044

$53,889

$52,980
$52,400

$52,359
$52,175
$52,018
$51,178
$51,012
$50,233
$49,957
$49,781
$49,012
$48,696

$48,307
$47,893
$47,527

$46,627
$46,568
$46,197

$46,047

$21,446
$28,669
$20,801
$27,909

$25,152

$27,777
$24,954

$20,273
$19,863
$19,981
$26,595
$19,602
$23,052
$13,589
$23,836
$19,085
$15,017

$23,436
$26,136
$12,987

$25,577
$25,807
$25,554

$25,678



Road Construction & Mtce
Worker Il

Road Construction & Mtce
Worker Il

Road Construction & Mtce
Worker Il

Program Assistant Il
Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator

Road Construction & Mtce
Worker Il

Road Construction & Mtce
Worker Il

Road Construction & Mtce
Worker Il

Road Construction & Mtce
Worker Il

Traffic Sign Worker Il

Road Construction & Mtce
Worker Il

Heavy Equipment Mechanic
Parts Assistant Il

Program Assistant |l

Traffic Sign Worker |l

Road Construction & Mtce
Worker Il

Traffic Sign Worker Il
Traffic Sign Worker |

Senior Road
Construction/Maintenance
Worker

Equipment Operator

Road Construction & Mtce
Worker Il

Madera County

Madera County

Madera County

Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County

Madera County

Madera County

Madera County

Madera County
Madera County

Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County

Madera County
Madera County
Madera County

Madera County
Madera County

Rma Roads

Rma Roads

Rma Roads

Rma Roads
Rma Roads
Rma Roads

Rma Roads

Rma Roads

Rma Roads

Rma Roads

Rma Roads

Rma Roads

Rma Roads
Rma Roads
Rma Roads
Rma Roads

Rma Roads

Rma Roads
Rma Roads

Rma Roads

Rma Roads

Rma Roads

$44,662

$43,806

$42,716

$42,381
$42,211
$41,939
$41,489

$40,328

$40,029

$38,511

$38,007
$37,596

$36,651
$36,242
$35,951
$35,652
$32,479

$32,084
$31,499
$29,192

$24,732
$23,232

$28,811

$22,649

$17,139

$17,442
$21,358
$17,332
$21,778

$0

$24,571

$28,672

$9,427
$23,568

$23,349
$8,988
$16,080
$8,847
$8,705

$22,212
$14,890
$6,359

$10,276
$13,877



Road Construction & Mtce
Worker |

Road Construction & Mtce
Worker Il

Engineering Technician

Road Construction & Mtce
Worker Il

Senior Civil Engineer

Road Construction & Mtce
Worker |

Road Construction & Mtce
Worker |

Madera County

Madera County

Madera County
Madera County

Madera County
Madera County

Madera County

Rma Roads

Rma Roads

Rma Roads

Rma Roads

Rma Roads

Rma Roads

Rma Roads

$20,958

$16,828

$16,776
$14,829

$14,664
$14,390

$9,952

$15,543

$6,527

$6,675
$2,847

$5,779
$9,458

$4,525



