Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Public Works		Madera County	Rma Roads	\$137,047	\$59,560
Deputy Public Works Director		Madera County	Rma Roads	\$124,226	\$44,903
Development Services Engineer		Madera County	Rma Roads	\$85,276	\$28,078
Engineer III		Madera County	Rma Roads	\$84,355	\$22,124
Assistant Engineer		Madera County	Rma Roads	\$83,529	\$21,921
Road Construction & Mtce Supervisor		Madera County	Rma Roads	\$80,801	\$15,776
Pub Works Special Dist Manager		Madera County	Rma Roads	\$80,248	\$23,937
Assistant Engineer		Madera County	Rma Roads	\$76,525	\$30,764
Road Construction & Mtce Supervisor		Madera County	Rma Roads	\$75,676	\$28,708
Equipment Shop Supervisor		Madera County	Rma Roads	\$75,359	\$22,352
Road Construction & Mtce Supervisor		Madera County	Rma Roads	\$74,866	\$19,617
Deputy Public Works Director		Madera County	Rma Roads	\$72,982	\$21,896
Program Manager		Madera County	Rma Roads	\$71,659	\$32,019
Road Construction & Mtce Supervisor		Madera County	Rma Roads	\$71,393	\$32,192
Road Construction & Mtce Supervisor		Madera County	Rma Roads	\$71,345	\$31,835
Road Construction & Mtce Supervisor		Madera County	Rma Roads	\$70,165	\$29,029
Road Construction & Mtce Supervisor		Madera County	Rma Roads	\$69,343	\$29,973
Road Investigator		Madera County	Rma Roads	\$68,301	\$16,941
Engineer II		Madera County	Rma Roads	\$62,545	\$27,347
Road Construction & Mtce Worker II		Madera County	Rma Roads	\$62,528	\$16,811
Traffic Sign Supervisor		Madera County	Rma Roads	\$61,302	\$16,105
Equipment Operator		Madera County	Rma Roads	\$59,021	\$22,819
Equipment Shop Supervisor		Madera County	Rma Roads	\$58,683	\$28,815

C : 11	N. 1. C	D D I	¢50.535	¢21.446
Senior Heavy Eqpt Mechanic	Madera County	Rma Roads	\$58,535	\$21,446
Engineering Technician	Madera County	Rma Roads	\$58,107	\$28,669
Heavy Equipment Mechanic	Madera County	Rma Roads	\$55,920	\$20,801
Senior Road Construction/Maintenance Worker	Madera County	Rma Roads	\$55,044	\$27,909
Senior Road Construction/Maintenance Worker	Madera County	Rma Roads	\$53,889	\$25,152
Real Property Agent	Madera County	Rma Roads	\$52,980	\$27,777
Senior Road Construction/Maintenance Worker	Madera County	Rma Roads	\$52,400	\$24,954
Senior Traffic Sign Worker	Madera County	Rma Roads	\$52,359	\$20,273
Equipment Operator	Madera County	Rma Roads	\$52,175	\$19,863
Administrative Analyst II	Madera County	Rma Roads	\$52,018	\$19,981
Equipment Operator	Madera County	Rma Roads	\$51,178	\$26,595
Equipment Operator	Madera County	Rma Roads	\$51,012	\$19,602
Heavy Equipment Mechanic	Madera County	Rma Roads	\$50,233	\$23,052
Equipment Operator	Madera County	Rma Roads	\$49,957	\$13,589
Equipment Operator	Madera County	Rma Roads	\$49,781	\$23,836
Heavy Equipment Mechanic	Madera County	Rma Roads	\$49,012	\$19,085
Road Construction & Mtce Worker I	Madera County	Rma Roads	\$48,696	\$15,017
Equipment Operator	Madera County	Rma Roads	\$48,307	\$23,436
Equipment Operator	Madera County	Rma Roads	\$47,893	\$26,136
Road Construction & Mtce Worker II	Madera County	Rma Roads	\$47,527	\$12,987
Senior Accounting Technician	Madera County	Rma Roads	\$46,627	\$25,577
Equipment Operator	Madera County	Rma Roads	\$46,568	\$25,807
Senior Road Construction/Maintenance Worker	Madera County	Rma Roads	\$46,197	\$25,554
Administrative Assistant	Madera County	Rma Roads	\$46,047	\$25,678

Road Construction & Mtce Worker II	Madera County	Rma Roads	\$44,662	\$28,811
Road Construction & Mtce Worker II	Madera County	Rma Roads	\$43,806	\$22,649
Road Construction & Mtce Worker II	Madera County	Rma Roads	\$42,716	\$17,139
Program Assistant II	Madera County	Rma Roads	\$42,381	\$17,442
Equipment Operator	Madera County	Rma Roads	\$42,211	\$21,358
Equipment Operator	Madera County	Rma Roads	\$41,939	\$17,332
Road Construction & Mtce Worker II	Madera County	Rma Roads	\$41,489	\$21,778
Road Construction & Mtce Worker II	Madera County	Rma Roads	\$40,328	\$0
Road Construction & Mtce Worker II	Madera County	Rma Roads	\$40,029	\$24,571
Road Construction & Mtce Worker II	Madera County	Rma Roads	\$38,511	\$28,672
Traffic Sign Worker II	Madera County	Rma Roads	\$38,007	\$9,427
Road Construction & Mtce Worker II	Madera County	Rma Roads	\$37,596	\$23,568
Heavy Equipment Mechanic	Madera County	Rma Roads	\$36,651	\$23,349
Parts Assistant II	Madera County	Rma Roads	\$36,242	\$8,988
Program Assistant II	Madera County	Rma Roads	\$35,951	\$16,080
Traffic Sign Worker II	Madera County	Rma Roads	\$35,652	\$8,847
Road Construction & Mtce Worker II	Madera County	Rma Roads	\$32,479	\$8,705
Traffic Sign Worker II	Madera County	Rma Roads	\$32,084	\$22,212
Traffic Sign Worker I	Madera County	Rma Roads	\$31,499	\$14,890
Senior Road Construction/Maintenance Worker	Madera County	Rma Roads	\$29,192	\$6,359
Equipment Operator	Madera County	Rma Roads	\$24,732	\$10,276
Road Construction & Mtce Worker II	Madera County	Rma Roads	\$23,232	\$13,877

Road Construction & Mtce Worker I	Madera County	Rma Roads	\$20,958	\$15,543
Road Construction & Mtce Worker II	Madera County	Rma Roads	\$16,828	\$6,527
Engineering Technician	Madera County	Rma Roads	\$16,776	\$6,675
Road Construction & Mtce Worker II	Madera County	Rma Roads	\$14,829	\$2,847
Senior Civil Engineer	Madera County	Rma Roads	\$14,664	\$5,779
Road Construction & Mtce Worker I	Madera County	Rma Roads	\$14,390	\$9,458
Road Construction & Mtce Worker I	Madera County	Rma Roads	\$9,952	\$4,525